
Sr. No. NAME  ClLAIM 
ADMITTED (Rs) 

 CLAIM 
REJECTED (Rs) 

 CLAIM UNDER VERIFICATION 
(Rs) 

1 Deep Kumar            219,011.23                         -                                                      -   
2 Rajinder Thakur            131,748.00                         -   
3 Meena Kumari          16,788.00          13,212.00 
4 Sujinder Dhiman              10,915.38                         -   
5 Pawan Nagrath                             21,282,000.00 
6 Sucha Singh              53,759.00             4,241.00 
7 NEERAJ MITTAL              13,656.00 
8 Ravinder Kumar            117,349.00 
9 Ashok Kumar                                     24,266.00 

TOTAL            563,226.61          17,453.00                             21,306,266.00 

LIST OF CLAIMS FILED BY WORKMAN OR AN EMPLOYEE OF
MANSA PRINT & PUBLISHERS LIMITED

AS ON 10.08.2019




	Sheet1

